Struktura czasowa naleznosci wedtug stanu na dzien 31.12.2015r.

Saldo

K.__Etermimwanych

" powes

8 106 668,70

6 231 280,91

1875 387,79

55 269,09

24 812,17

1795 306,53

Struktura czasowa zobowiazan wedtug stanu na dzieri 31.12.2015 r.

1do 90

12 794 250,95

5 066 947,59

7727 303,36

1 753 581,25

2 166 936,98

3 806 785,13

DS. FINANSO
DZIALU FINANSOW(

SR

Jakubaszek

mgr Justy

 KHAEGOWYCH
KSIEGOWEGO

qﬁiiW viecki Szpital M
41-219 ¢

lL;g" i

Regon




